



JRS Bhawan, Plot No-2, Upendra Nagar Colony, Kabir Nagar Road, Durgakund Varanasi-221005, U.P.

Phone (0542)-2311922, 2311777, Mob.: 9794757100, 9335941452, 53 & 54, 9473934606 website: www.jrstutorials.ac.in, e-mail: info@jrstutorials.ac.in

Session: 2022-23

Fee Structure - Off-line

Courses	Total fee with *GST @18%	I st Installment (at the time of admission)	II nd Installment (within 60 days from the adm.)	Last Installment (within 90 days from the adm.)
XI-IIT	1,06,500/-	45,000/-	40,000/-	21,500/-
XI-PMT	1,00,500/-	45,000/-	40,000/-	15,500/-
XII-IIT	1,12,500/-	50,000/-	40,000/-	22,500/-
XII-PMT	1,00,500/-	45,000/-	40,000/-	15,500/-
Target-IIT (Main + Advance)	1,18,500/-	50,000/-	40,000/-	28,500/-
Target-IIT (Main only)	90,500/-	40,000/-	30,000/-	20,500/-
Target-NEET (PMT)	1,05,500/-	45,000/-	40,000/-	20,500/-
VIII th	40,500/-	25,000/-	15,500/-	_
IX th	45,500/-	25,000/-	20,500/-	_
X th	45,500/-	25,000/-	20,500/-	_

One time Fee Payment

For one time fee payment will be given Rs. 5000/- concession for foundation course (XI and XII), Target course (IIT and PMT) and for Pre-foundation (VIII, IX, X) will be given concession Rs. 3000/-.

Fee Payment Options

At our Head office, Durgakund (Varanasi)

(i) By Cash

At Fee counter.

Cheque/D.D. in favour of "JRS Tutorials" can be deposited at fee counter itself. (ii) By Cheque/DD

(iii) By Debit (ATM Card) : Fee can be paid by debit card at fee counter itself. No extra Charges.

2. Online Fee payment

Fee can be paid through Net Banking/Debit card/Credit card using online payment link at our website www,jrstutorials.ac.in

3. Fee can also be deposited in cash or cheque at any branch of Union Bank of India.

Account Holder Name: JRS Tutorials

Bank Name: Union Bank of India Branch: Sonarpura, Varanasi.

Note:

- GST Tax Applicable is as per Government Rules and Regulations.
- 2. In case of any tax levied by the government on the remaining head, it shall be recoverable from the enrolled students.
- 3. For depositing the fee in cash at our head office Varanasi, the parents/guardians/students are requested to come in working days during working hour.
- Fee in Cheque/D.D./through Debit card can deposited on all working days between 8.00 am to 8.00 pm.